
   
 

TP Meeting Dates 2021_22 and 2022_23 

 

Meeting Papers to the CMA by close of 

business on: 

Date of Meeting 

82nd TP Meeting Wednesday 7th April 2021 
Thursday 22nd April 2021 @ 10:00am 

83rd TP Meeting Wednesday 2nd June 2021 Thursday 17th June 2021 @ 10:00am 

84th TP Meeting Wednesday 4th August 2021 Thursday 19th August 2021 @ 10:00am 

85th TP Meeting Wednesday 6th October 2021 
Thursday 21st October 2021 @ 10:00am 

86th TP Meeting Wednesday 24th November 

2021 Thursday 9th December 2021 @ 10:00am 

88th TP Meeting Wednesday 2nd February 2022 Thursday 17th February 2022 @ 10:00am 

89th TP Meeting Wednesday 6th April 2022 Thursday 21st April 2022 @ 10:00am 

90th TP Meeting Wednesday 1st June 2022 
Thursday 16th June 2022 @ 10:00am 

91th TP Meeting Wednesday 3rd August 2022 
Thursday 18th August 2022 @ 10:00am 

92th TP Meeting Wednesday 5th October 2022 Thursday 20th October 2022 @ 10:00am 

93th TP Meeting Wednesday 23rd November 

2022 Thursday 8th December 2022 @ 10:00am 

94th TP Meeting Wednesday 1st February 2023 Thursday 16th February 2023 @ 10:00am 

 


